
Mountain
BISTRO & PIZZERIA

CHEESE

PEPPERONI

PEPPERONI & BACON 

PEPPRONI & MUSHROOM

CHICKEN, BACON & RANCH

BBQ CHICKEN
(BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onions & Fresh Cilantro)

BRAGG
(Bacon, Green Onions, Tomatoes & Cheddar Cheese)

CHICKEN ALFREDO
(Alfredo Sauce, Spinach, Chicken, & Mushrooms)

DONAIR
(Donair Meat, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Topped with Signature East Coast Sauce)

FAMILY 
(Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Green peppers, Onions, fresh Tomatoes & Pineapple)

HAWAIIAN
(Ham & Pineapple)

MARGHERITA
(Mozzarella, Fresh Basil & Fresh Tomatoes)

MEAT LOVERS
(Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Italian Sausage & Ground Beef)

MEDITERRANEAN
(Black Olives, Onions, Feta, Fresh Tomatoes, Red & Green Peppers)

MEXICAN
(Taco Beef, Cheddar, Jalapenos, Green Onion, Fresh Tomatoes & Sour Cream)

MOUNTAIN 
(Pepperoni, Ham, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Pineapple & Shrimp)

THAI CHICKEN
(Peanut Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Red Peppers & Fresh Cilantro)

VEGETARIAN
(Mushroom, Tomatoes, Olives, Onions, Red & Green Peppers)

CHEESE LOVER
(Mozzarella, Cheddar & Feta)

16.95  20.95 27.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

19.95  23.95 30.95

19.95  23.95 30.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

19.95  23.95 30.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

19.95  23.95 30.95

19.95  23.95 30.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

18.95  22.95 29.95

Original Pizzas

10” Gluten Free Crust add - $5.95 10” Cauliflower Crust add - $5.95

Standard Toppings
8”- $1.50,  10”- $2.00 ,  12”- $2.50

Premium Toppings
8”- $2.50,   10” -  $3.00,   12”- $3.50

Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple,
Roasted Garlic, Red Pepper, Spinach, Jalapenos, Banana Peppers

Italian Sausage, Bacon Crumble, Sliced Bacon, Ground Beef,
Pulled Pork, Shrimp, Chicken, Pepperoni, Cheddar, Feta

Specialty Pizzas

8”      10”     12”

Menu

CALGARY FLAMES
(BBQ sauce, Pulled Pork, Banana Peppers, Pineapple & Crispy Onions)

CALGARY STAMPEDERS
(BBQ Sauce, Donair Meat, Italian Sausage, Crispy Onions)

GREEN BAY PACKERS
(Bacon, Ground Beef, Sausage, Cheddar, Jalapenos, Crispy Onions & Sauerkraut)

HAMILTON TIGER-CATS
(Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions & Italian Sausage)

SASKATCHEWAN ROUGHRIDERS 
(Spinach, Roasted Garlic, Feta & Fresh Tomatoes)

WINNIPEG BLUE BOMBERS
(Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Green Peppers)

19.95 23.95 30.95

19.95 23.95 30.95

19.95 23.95 30.95

18.95 22.95 29.95

18.95 22.95 29.95

18.95 22.95 29.95

 8”      10”       12”

CANADIAN PIZZA
( Pepperoni,Bacon,Mushroom)

18.95 22.95 29.95



Small       Large

GARLIC FINGERS
(Garlic Butter, Mozzarella, Bacon Crumble, Served with our Signature East Coast Sauce)

CHICKEN WINGS–1 POUND
(Honey Garlic, BBQ, Teriyaki, Cajun, Parmesan Hot, Salt & Pepper, Greek, Hot)

DRY GARLIC RIBS W/FRIES
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS

$15.95

$13.95

Side orders

Something Different

$14.95

$2.00

$4.00
$14.95

DONAIR WRAP W/FRIES
(Donair Meat, Tomato, Onion, Cheese & Donair Sauce)

Substitute Caesar or Greek salad
Poutine

CHICKEN WRAP  W/FRIES
(Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Cheese & Donair Sauce)

Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad
Poutine

CHOCO LAVA CAKE
APPLE PIE

$5.95
$2.95

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.45

CAN OF POP
FOUNTAIN POP W/REFILLS
COFFEE/TEA
JUICE (ORANGE/APPLE)

Burgers

Wraps

Dessert Beverages

(S) $6.95    (L) $12.95

8” - $11.95   10” - $15.95   12” - $19.95

CAESAR SALAD W/CROUTONS

Add Chicken or Shrimp

GREEK SALAD

Add Chicken or Shrimp

BAKED SPAGHETTI W/GARLIC TOAST
(Pasta with Bolognese Meat Sauce topped
with Cheese)

Add 3 Beef Meat Balls

SPAGHETTI MARINARA
W/GARLIC TOAST

Add Bolognese Meat Sauce,
Chicken or Shrimp

Add 3 Beef Meat Balls

KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA

KIDS BAKED SPAGHETTI

$16.95

$5.00

$12.95

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$9.00

(S) $9.95

(L) $12.95

$5.00

(S) $9.95

(L) $14.95

$5.00

Salad Pasta

FRIES
ONION RINGS
MOZZA STICKS
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS W/FRIES
ADULT CHICKEN FINGERS W/FRIES
JALAPEÑO POPPERS
DEEP FRIED PICKLES
POUTINE
Add Pulled Pork, Chicken, Donair Meat

$6.95       $8.95
$7.95       $9.95
        8 for $9.95
        3 for $9.95
      6 for $14.95

              $13.95
              $12.95
                  $5.00

 $7.95

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER W/FRIES 

MOUNTAIN BURGER W/FRIES
(6 oz Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle & Homemade
Southwest Sauce)
Add Bacon, Cheese, or Mushrooms
Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad
Poutine

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH W/FRIES
( Slow cooked pork shoulder , Crispy  onions, coleslaw on burger bun)

Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad
Poutine

$15.95

$15.95

$1.50
$2.00
$4.00

$15.95

(Breaded chicken breast,Lettuce,Tomato, Onion, Pickle & Homemade Southwest Sauce.)
Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad  $2.00 | Poutine $4.00


