



Mountain BISTRO & PIZZERIA



Menu

Original Pizzas

	8"	10"	12"
CHEESE (Mozzarella, Cheddar, Bacon, Green Onions, Tomatoes, & Fresh Cilantro)	16.95	20.95	27.95
PEPPERONI (Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes & Pineapple)	18.95	22.95	29.95
PEPPERONI & BACON (Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes & Pineapple)	18.95	22.95	29.95
PEPPRONI & MUSHROOM (Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes & Pineapple)	18.95	22.95	29.95
CHICKEN, BACON & RANCH (Chicken, Bacon, Ranch Dressing, Onions, Green Peppers, & Fresh Tomatoes)	18.95	22.95	29.95
BBQ CHICKEN (BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onions & Fresh Cilantro)	18.95	22.95	29.95
BRAGG (Bacon, Green Onions, Tomatoes & Cheddar Cheese)	18.95	22.95	29.95
CHICKEN ALFREDO (Alfredo Sauce, Spinach, Chicken, & Mushrooms)	18.95	22.95	29.95
DONAIR (Donair Meat, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Topped with Signature East Coast Sauce)	19.95	23.95	30.95
FAMILY (Pepperoni, Ham, Italian Sausage, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes & Pineapple)	19.95	23.95	30.95
HAWAIIAN (Ham & Pineapple)	18.95	22.95	29.95
MARGHERITA (Mozzarella, Fresh Basil & Fresh Tomatoes)	18.95	22.95	29.95
MEAT LOVERS (Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Italian Sausage & Ground Beef)	19.95	23.95	30.95
MEDITERRANEAN (Black Olives, Onions, Feta, Fresh Tomatoes, Red & Green Peppers)	18.95	22.95	29.95
MEXICAN (Taco Beef, Cheddar, Jalapenos, Green Onion, Fresh Tomatoes & Sour Cream)	19.95	23.95	30.95
MOUNTAIN (Pepperoni, Ham, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Pineapple & Shrimp)	19.95	23.95	30.95
THAI CHICKEN (Peanut Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Red Peppers & Fresh Cilantro)	18.95	22.95	29.95
VEGETARIAN (Mushroom, Tomatoes, Olives, Onions, Red & Green Peppers)	18.95	22.95	29.95
CHEESE LOVER (Mozzarella, Cheddar & Feta)	18.95	22.95	29.95

Specialty Pizzas

	8"	10"	12"
CANADIAN PIZZA (Pepperoni, Bacon, Mushroom)	18.95	22.95	29.95
CALGARY FLAMES (BBQ sauce, Pulled Pork, Banana Peppers, Pineapple & Crispy Onions)	19.95	23.95	30.95
CALGARY STAMPEDERS (BBQ Sauce, Donair Meat, Italian Sausage, Crispy Onions)	19.95	23.95	30.95
GREEN BAY PACKERS (Bacon, Ground Beef, Sausage, Cheddar, Jalapenos, Crispy Onions & Sauerkraut)	19.95	23.95	30.95
HAMILTON TIGER-CATS (Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions & Italian Sausage)	18.95	22.95	29.95
SASKATCHEWAN ROUGHRIDERS (Spinach, Roasted Garlic, Feta & Fresh Tomatoes)	18.95	22.95	29.95
WINNIPEG BLUE BOMBERS (Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Green Peppers)	18.95	22.95	29.95

10" Gluten Free Crust add - \$5.95

Standard Toppings

8"- \$1.50, 10"- \$2.00, 12"- \$2.50

Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Roasted Garlic, Red Pepper, Spinach, Jalapenos, Banana Peppers

10" Cauliflower Crust add - \$5.95

Premium Toppings

8"- \$2.50, 10"- \$3.00, 12"- \$3.50

Italian Sausage, Bacon Crumble, Sliced Bacon, Ground Beef, Pulled Pork, Shrimp, Chicken, Pepperoni, Cheddar, Feta

Side orders

	Small	Large
FRIES	\$6.95	\$8.95
ONION RINGS	\$7.95	\$9.95
MOZZA STICKS		8 for \$9.95
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS W/FRIES		3 for \$9.95
ADULT CHICKEN FINGERS W/FRIES		6 for \$14.95
JALAPEÑO POPPERS		\$7.95
DEEP FRIED PICKLES		\$13.95
POUTINE		\$12.95
<i>Add Pulled Pork, Chicken, Donair Meat</i>		\$5.00

Something Different

GARLIC FINGERS (Garlic Butter, Mozzarella, Bacon Crumble, Served with our Signature East Coast Sauce)	8" - \$11.95	10" - \$15.95	12" - \$19.95
CHICKEN WINGS-1 POUND (Honey Garlic, BBQ, Teriyaki, Cajun, Parmesan Hot, Salt & Pepper, Greek, Hot)			\$15.95
DRY GARLIC RIBS W/FRIES			\$13.95
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS		(S) \$6.95	(L) \$12.95

Burgers

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER W/FRIES (Breaded chicken breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle & Homemade Southwest Sauce.)	\$15.95
<i>Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad \$2.00 Poutine \$4.00</i>	
MOUNTAIN BURGER W/FRIES (6 oz Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle & Homemade Southwest Sauce)	
<i>Add Bacon, Cheese, or Mushrooms</i>	\$1.50
<i>Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad</i>	\$2.00
<i>Poutine</i>	\$4.00
BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH W/FRIES (Slow cooked pork shoulder, Crispy onions, coleslaw on burger bun)	\$15.95
<i>Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad</i>	\$2.00
<i>Poutine</i>	\$4.00

Wraps

DONAIR WRAP W/FRIES (Donair Meat, Tomato, Onion, Cheese & Donair Sauce)	\$14.95
<i>Substitute Caesar or Greek salad</i>	\$2.00
<i>Poutine</i>	\$4.00
CHICKEN WRAP W/FRIES (Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Cheese & Donair Sauce)	\$14.95
<i>Substitute Caesar or Greek Salad</i>	\$2.00
<i>Poutine</i>	\$4.00

Salad

CAESAR SALAD W/CROUTONS	(S) \$9.95
	(L) \$12.95
<i>Add Chicken or Shrimp</i>	\$5.00
GREEK SALAD	(S) \$9.95
	(L) \$14.95
<i>Add Chicken or Shrimp</i>	\$5.00

Pasta

BAKED SPAGHETTI W/GARLIC TOAST (Pasta with Bolognese Meat Sauce topped with Cheese)	\$16.95
<i>Add 3 Beef Meat Balls</i>	\$5.00
SPAGHETTI MARINARA W/GARLIC TOAST	\$12.95
<i>Add Bolognese Meat Sauce, Chicken or Shrimp</i>	\$5.00
<i>Add 3 Beef Meat Balls</i>	\$5.00
KIDS SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$8.00
KIDS BAKED SPAGHETTI	\$9.00

Dessert

CHOCO LAVA CAKE	\$5.95
APPLE PIE	\$2.95

Beverages

CAN OF POP	\$2.50
FOUNTAIN POP W/REFILLS	\$3.00
COFFEE/TEA	\$3.00
JUICE (ORANGE/APPLE)	\$3.45